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Page 4 malchik na velo tn

Pattern Name: malchik na velo tn

Company: TpuHuTn
Copyright: https://vk.com/triniti broderie
Fabric: Aida 14, White
179w X 85h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 32.48w X 15.42h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

MO0 NN EERERCOO0OmofoOeEeCO e .
PP+ HDIOXPLRCPOUGHNERIXEEDHBER®ON

D NDODNDNNNDNNDDNDNNNNNDNNDNDNDNNNNDNNDNODNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDDN

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number

304
317
318
333
350
352
436
437
666
738
739
742
762
815
823
825
826
827
838
931
932
945
951
986
988
Met
3348
3753
3756
3773
3799
5200

Christmas Red-MD
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Blue Violet-VY DK
Coral-MD

Coral-LT

Tan

Tan-1T

Christmas Red-BRT
Tan-VY LT

Tan-UL VY LT
Tangerine-LT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Garnet-MD

Navy Blue-DK
Blue-DK

Blue-MD

Blue-VY LT

Beige Brown-VY DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT
Tawny

Tawny-LT

Forest Green-VY DK
Forest Green-MD
Silver Metallic
Yellow Green-LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Desert Sand-MD
Pewter Gray-VY DK
White

Color

] a 2 DMC
o & 2 DMC
[ 4 2 DMC
[ | 0 2 DMC
] 9 2 DMC
[ | X 2 DMC
[ | ¢ 2 DMC
B 9 2 DMC
] 8 2 DMC
[ | 0 2 DMC
B & 2 DMC
o v 2 DMC

—
ie]
N
jan}
S
H
AN

317
318
333
666
762
815
823
826
827
838
931
932

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Blue Violet-VY DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Pearl Gray-VY LT
Garnet-MD

Navy Blue-DK
Blue-MD

Blue-VY LT

Beige Brown-VY DK
Antique Blue-MD
Antique Blue-LT

https://vk.com/triniti broderie



Page 5 malchik na velo tn

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 945 Tawny

DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
DMC Met Silver Metallic

DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT

DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
DMC 5200 White

OO0 S
PP+ >0 >
DN NN NN N

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] P 2 DMC 304 Christmas Red-MD
B a 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

O & 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

B 4 2 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
B $ 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD

Il H# 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT

[ | o 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
] X 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

] VA 2 DMC 742 Tangerine-LT

] o) 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT

[ | X 2 DMC 815 Garnet-MD

[ | ¢ 2 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK

B 9 2 DMC 826 Blue-MD

] 8 2 DMC 827 Blue-VY LT

[ | ] 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
N & 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD

O v 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT

] A 2 DMC 945 Tawny

[] [ 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT

[ | 6 2 DMC 986 Forest Green-VY DK
[ N 2 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD

] + 2 DMC Met Silver Metallic

] + 2 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT

] o 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
] & 2 DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
O PN 2 DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD

[ | v 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
0 & 2 DMC 5200 White

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] a 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

O & 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

B 4 2 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
[ | o 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
O <o 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT

] o) 2 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
[ | 0 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
N & 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
] A 2 DMC 945 Tawny

[] [ 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT

[ 0N 2 DMC 988 Forest Green-MD
] + 2 DMC Met Silver Metallic

—
ie]
N
jan}
S
H
AN
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Page 6 malchik na velo tn

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OO E
P€F<+

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number

DD NN DN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3348
3753
3756
3799
5200

Yellow Green-LT
Antique Blue-UL VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
White

Color

1

DMC

317

Pewter Gray

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ | 1 DMC 310 Black
[ 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
B 1 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
n — 1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
B --- 1 DMC 815 Garnet-MD
B - 1 DMC 823 Navy Blue-DK
[] c— 1 DMC 827 Blue-VY LT
B —-—- 1 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
B —---- 1 DMC 930 Antigque Blue-DK
[ =ece=-= 1 DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD
[] ———— 1 DMC 5200 White

- 1 DMC met Silver Metallic
= 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
TpuHuTH
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